
2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    24  Muscatine                              (  21:58  1:49:47   2:46)
=====================================================
  1      1    136 Avery Bradley          9   20:40
  2      4    138 Whitney Estabrook     11   21:47
  3      5    141 Isabella Kopf         10   21:55
  4      6    140 Emily Hopkins          9   21:59
  5      8    139 Kirsten Holler        10   23:26
  6   (  9)   137 Marissa Eads          10   23:35

  2.    33  Assumption                             (  22:38  1:53:07   3:20)
=====================================================
  1      2      7 Jada Hoffman          12   20:54
  2      3      9 Amelia Moore          11   21:04
  3      7      8 Sophie Miller         12   22:55
  4     10     10 Lanie Schlicksup      12   24:00
  5     11     11 Amalie Yeates         12   24:14
  6   ( 12)     5 Molly Dolan           11   24:49
  7   ( 13)     6 Myla Hintze           10   24:56
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
                                                      VARSITY Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T3      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1    1   136 Avery Bradley           9 Muscatine                       20:40  6:40 
    2    2     7 Jada Hoffman           12 Assumption                      20:54  6:45 
    3    3     9 Amelia Moore           11 Assumption                      21:04  6:48 
    4    4   138 Whitney Estabrook      11 Muscatine                       21:47  7:02 
    5    5   141 Isabella Kopf          10 Muscatine                       21:55  7:04 
    6    6   140 Emily Hopkins           9 Muscatine                       21:59  7:06 
    7    7     8 Sophie Miller          12 Assumption                      22:55  7:24 
    8    8   139 Kirsten Holler         10 Muscatine                       23:26  7:34 
    9    9   137 Marissa Eads           10 Muscatine                       23:35  7:37 
   10   10    10 Lanie Schlicksup       12 Assumption                      24:00  7:45 
   11   11    11 Amalie Yeates          12 Assumption                      24:14  7:50 
   12   12     5 Molly Dolan            11 Assumption                      24:49  8:01 
   13   13     6 Myla Hintze            10 Assumption                      24:56  8:03 

      



2024 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    27  Muscatine                              (  17:49  1:29:02   1:29)
=====================================================
  1      1    158 Talan Becker               16:57
  2      4    161 Aiden Bullock              17:31
  3      5    162 Joe McCleary               17:55
  4      8    157 Nate Lukkarinen            18:13
  5      9    156 Dylon Mason                18:26
  6   ( 10)   159 Connor Diehl               18:38
  7   ( 11)   160 Kyle Brewer                18:43

  2.    30  Assumption                             (  17:58  1:29:46   1:47)
=====================================================
  1      2     27 John Murphy           11   17:09
  2      3     22 Drew Caldwell         10   17:24
  3      6     24 Connor Frink          12   18:07
  4      7     26 Tristen Gray          12   18:10
  5     12     23 Geno DelPreore        12   18:56
  6   ( 13)    28 John O'Brien          12   19:03
  7   ( 14)    25 Andrew Gimbel         10   19:40
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 VARSITY MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T4      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1    1   158 Talan Becker              Muscatine                       16:57  5:28 
    2    2    27 John Murphy            11 Assumption                      17:09  5:32 
    3    3    22 Drew Caldwell          10 Assumption                      17:24  5:37 
    4    4   161 Aiden Bullock             Muscatine                       17:31  5:40 
    5    5   162 Joe McCleary              Muscatine                       17:55  5:47 
    6    6    24 Connor Frink           12 Assumption                      18:07  5:51 
    7    7    26 Tristen Gray           12 Assumption                      18:10  5:52 
    8    8   157 Nate Lukkarinen           Muscatine                       18:13  5:53 
    9    9   156 Dylon Mason               Muscatine                       18:26  5:57 
   10   10   159 Connor Diehl              Muscatine                       18:38  6:01 
   11   11   160 Kyle Brewer               Muscatine                       18:43  6:03 
   12   12    23 Geno DelPreore         12 Assumption                      18:56  6:07 
   13   13    28 John O'Brien           12 Assumption                      19:03  6:09 
   14   14    25 Andrew Gimbel          10 Assumption                      19:40  6:21 

      



2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Muscatine                              (  25:58  2:09:48   1:01)
=====================================================
  1      1    133 Yazmine Varela         9   25:23
  2      2    127 Kira Holler           12   25:48
  3      3    130 Mia Martinez           9   26:02
  4      4    122 Lydia Anderson        11   26:11
  5      5    123 Amelia Fangman        11   26:24
  6   (  6)   129 Amelia Luna           12   26:24
  7   (  7)   132 Gisselle Rubio         9   27:00
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1          3 Montana Neumiller       9 Assumption                      24:56  8:03 
    2    1   133 Yazmine Varela          9 Muscatine                       25:23  8:12 
    3    2   127 Kira Holler            12 Muscatine                       25:48  8:20 
    4    3   130 Mia Martinez            9 Muscatine                       26:02  8:24 
    5    4   122 Lydia Anderson         11 Muscatine                       26:11  8:27 
    6    5   123 Amelia Fangman         11 Muscatine                       26:24  8:31 
    7    6   129 Amelia Luna            12 Muscatine                       26:24  8:31 
    8    7   132 Gisselle Rubio          9 Muscatine                       27:00  8:43 
    9          4 Emelia Slesicki        10 Assumption                      27:08  8:45 
   10        125 Cynovia Hesseling       9 Muscatine                       27:53  9:00 
   11        128 Shyanne Lemmon         11 Muscatine                       28:05  9:04 
   12          1 Ariel Johnson           9 Assumption                      29:01  9:22 
   13        135 Laina Wheeler           9 Muscatine                       29:34  9:32 
   14        124 Annabelle Hesseling     9 Muscatine                       30:23  9:48 
   15        131 Alexis Rahlf           12 Muscatine                       30:29  9:50 
   16        126 Lauren Hesseling       11 Muscatine                       35:39 11:30 

      



2024 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL JV  MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    23  Muscatine                              (  19:36  1:37:59   0:29)
=====================================================
  1      2    148 Canton Welsch              19:15
  2      3    143 Drew Kurriger              19:35
  3      5    152 Santi Diaz                 19:42
  4      6    149 Ben Miller                 19:43
  5      7    153 Gavyn Burton               19:44
  6   (  8)   154 Nathan Canada              21:01
  7   (  9)   144 Trey Flemming              21:34

  2.    38  Assumption                             (  21:18  1:46:26   5:00)
=====================================================
  1      1     14 Tim Bassier           10   19:07
  2      4     19 Declan Murphy         10   19:40
  3     10     15 Jackson Beck          10   21:37
  4     11     17 Connor Lerch          12   21:55
  5     12     12 Shane Bahns           12   24:07

                                                                                                     Page 1
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T4      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1    1    14 Tim Bassier            10 Assumption                      19:07  6:10 
    2    2   148 Canton Welsch             Muscatine                       19:15  6:13 
    3    3   143 Drew Kurriger             Muscatine                       19:35  6:19 
    4    4    19 Declan Murphy          10 Assumption                      19:40  6:21 
    5    5   152 Santi Diaz                Muscatine                       19:42  6:22 
    6    6   149 Ben Miller                Muscatine                       19:43  6:22 
    7    7   153 Gavyn Burton              Muscatine                       19:44  6:22 
    8    8   154 Nathan Canada             Muscatine                       21:01  6:47 
    9    9   144 Trey Flemming             Muscatine                       21:34  6:58 
   10   10    15 Jackson Beck           10 Assumption                      21:37  6:59 
   11   11    17 Connor Lerch           12 Assumption                      21:55  7:04 
   12        147 Logan Bailey              Muscatine                       22:02  7:07 
   13        145 Kayvion Hodges            Muscatine                       22:18  7:12 
   14        151 Maddox Warren             Muscatine                       22:19  7:12 
   15        155 Joeseph Wimmer            Muscatine                       24:06  7:47 
   16   12    12 Shane Bahns            12 Assumption                      24:07  7:47 
   17        150 Dayne Kulland             Muscatine                       25:34  8:15 

      



2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Pleasant Valley JH                     (  11:47    58:54   0:51)
=====================================================
  1      1    233 Sarah Foad             8   11:08
  2      2    228 Ella Beason            7   11:53
  3      3    244 Gianna McCombs         7   11:55
  4      4    250 Emma Richards          8   11:59
  5      5    241 Keira Kane             7   11:59
  6   (  9)   247 Aila Moylan            8   13:13
  7   ( 14)   254 Maci Tammaro           8   14:14

  2.    61  North Scott                            (  13:48  1:09:00   3:18)
=====================================================
  1      6    193 Vivian Ohsann          8   12:00
  2      8    194 Tegan Lindsey          7   13:13
  3     12    196 Sidora Varner          7   14:06
  4     15    190 Zoey Ayers             8   14:23
  5     20    191 Amelia Bowers          8   15:18
  6   ( 28)   197 Bianca Rixen           8   17:15
  7   ( 30)   195 Daphne Schwien         7   17:31

  3.    68  Davenport JH                           (  14:04  1:10:18   1:30)
=====================================================
  1      7     94 Hiliana Ruiz           8   13:11
  2     10     88 Jill Haut              8   13:22
  3     16     84 Sydney Young           7   14:24
  4     17     91 Addison Mueller        8   14:40
  5     18     81 Belle Schaeffer        7   14:41
  6   ( 25)    72 Morgan Fielder         7   16:18
  7   ( 27)    87 Emma DeToye            8   16:31

  4.    98  Bett                                   (  15:16  1:16:18   1:47)
=====================================================
  1     13     31 Christner Collins      7   14:06
  2     19     39 Winger Hollie          7   14:54
  3     21     36 Marbach Kelsey         7   15:34
  4     22     35 Jacobson Callie        7   15:51
  5     23     29 Alvarado Lucia         7   15:53
  6   ( 24)    43 Pitzer Lauren          8   16:16
  7   ( 26)    30 Briggs Lyla            7   16:24

  5.   136  Muskie JH                              (  17:35  1:27:51   5:54)
=====================================================
  1     11    163 Lou Anderson           7   13:30
  2     29    166 Audrey Voss            7   17:23
  3     31    164 Tenley Conner          8   18:40



y
  4     32    167 Evelyn Xu              8   18:54
  5     33    165 Eden Hunter            7   19:24
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School FEMALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  T1      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1   233 Sarah Foad              8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:08  5:34 
    2    2   228 Ella Beason             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:53  5:57 
    3    3   244 Gianna McCombs          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:55  5:58 
    4    4   250 Emma Richards           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:59  6:00 
    5    5   241 Keira Kane              7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:59  6:00 
    6    6   193 Vivian Ohsann           8 North Scott                             12:00  6:00 
    7    7    94 Hiliana Ruiz            8 Davenport JH                            13:11  6:36 
    8    8   194 Tegan Lindsey           7 North Scott                             13:13  6:37 
    9    9   247 Aila Moylan             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:13  6:37 
   10   10    88 Jill Haut               8 Davenport JH                            13:22  6:41 
   11   11   163 Lou Anderson            7 Muskie JH                               13:30  6:45 
   12   12   196 Sidora Varner           7 North Scott                             14:06  7:03 
   13   13    31 Christner Collins       7 Bett                                    14:06  7:03 
   14   14   254 Maci Tammaro            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:14  7:07 
   15   15   190 Zoey Ayers              8 North Scott                             14:23  7:12 
   16   16    84 Sydney Young            7 Davenport JH                            14:24  7:12 
   17   17    91 Addison Mueller         8 Davenport JH                            14:40  7:20 
   18   18    81 Belle Schaeffer         7 Davenport JH                            14:41  7:20 
   19   19    39 Winger Hollie           7 Bett                                    14:54  7:27 
   20        256 Reagan Valliere         7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:04  7:32 
   21        238 Mary Kate Johannes      8 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:09  7:35 
   22        251 Alison Robinson         7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:11  7:36 
   23   20   191 Amelia Bowers           8 North Scott                             15:18  7:39 
   24        259 Payton Winslow          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:30  7:45 
   25   21    36 Marbach Kelsey          7 Bett                                    15:34  7:47 
   26        249 Brooke Petersen         7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:41  7:51 
   27   22    35 Jacobson Callie         7 Bett                                    15:51  7:56 
   28   23    29 Alvarado Lucia          7 Bett                                    15:53  7:57 
   29        253 Peyton Sydnor           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:01  8:01 
   30   24    43 Pitzer Lauren           8 Bett                                    16:16  8:08 
   31        231 Madison Brinkmeyer      7 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:18  8:09 
   32   25    72 Morgan Fielder          7 Davenport JH                            16:18  8:09 
   33        232 Olive Dankwah           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:20  8:10 
   34   26    30 Briggs Lyla             7 Bett                                    16:24  8:12 
   35        243 Kate Layton             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:25  8:13 
   36        230 Gabby Bries             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:26  8:13 
   37   27    87 Emma DeToye             8 Davenport JH                            16:31  8:15 
   38         33 Frerichs Greta          7 Bett                                    16:35  8:18 
   39        227 Vienna Batdorf          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:45  8:23 
   40        226 Fariza Andrade          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:46  8:23 
   41         73 Violet Geest            7 Davenport JH                            16:51  8:26 

42 236 Hayden Heberling 7 Pleasant Valley JH 17:00 8:30
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           36 ayde  ebe g         easa t a ey J                       :00  8:30 
   43        245 Clare McMahon           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      17:04  8:32 
   44         78 Josephine Peiffer       7 Davenport JH                            17:12  8:36 
   45         70 Sophia Colombari        7 Davenport JH                            17:13  8:37 
   46   28   197 Bianca Rixen            8 North Scott                             17:15  8:38 
   47        240 Quinn Johnson           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      17:17  8:39 
   48   29   166 Audrey Voss             7 Muskie JH                               17:23  8:42 
   49         69 Teagan Bruns            7 Davenport JH                            17:25  8:43 
   50   30   195 Daphne Schwien          7 North Scott                             17:31  8:46 
   51        192 Scarlett Bunce          8 North Scott                             17:32  8:46 
   52         75 Maggie Leveridge        7 Davenport JH                            17:32  8:46 
   53         44 Vargas Maggie           8 Bett                                    17:33  8:47 
   54         92 Katelyn Pitzer          8 Davenport JH                            18:01  9:01 
   55         37 Rogers Kinsleigh        7 Bett                                    18:20  9:10 
   56         74 Adalina Goellnitz       7 Davenport JH                            18:31  9:16 
   57        257 Norah Valleroy          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      18:35  9:18 
   58   31   164 Tenley Conner           8 Muskie JH                               18:40  9:20 
   59         77 Aubrey Ott              7 Davenport JH                            18:50  9:25 
   60        255 Kara Thompson           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      18:51  9:26 
   61   32   167 Evelyn Xu               8 Muskie JH                               18:54  9:27 
   62   33   165 Eden Hunter             7 Muskie JH                               19:24  9:42 
   63         32 Dunaway Lily            7 Bett                                    19:40  9:50 
   64        229 Lydia Beecher           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      19:58  9:59 
   65         42 Lauer Anna              8 Bett                                    20:07 10:04 
   66         90 Scarlett Heaton         8 Davenport JH                            20:48 10:24 
   67         86 Hayden Cummings         8 Davenport JH                            20:56 10:28 
   68        252 Sophie Seamer           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:57 10:29 
   69         45 Versluis Katharine      8 Bett                                    21:29 10:45 
   70         93 Ella Rose               8 Davenport JH                            21:59 11:00 
   71        248 Evelyn Ordonez          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      22:22 11:11 
   72         68 Temperance Bennett      7 Davenport JH                            23:13 11:37 
   73         82 Sierra Schieving        7 Davenport JH                            23:18 11:39 
   74        234 Madelynn Forest         8 Pleasant Valley JH                      23:45 11:53 
   75        237 Hazel Jennings          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      23:56 11:58 
   76        242 Hailey Klauer           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      24:06 12:03 
   77        258 Kaelin Wenzel           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      24:19 12:10 
   78         83 Gabriella Strombeck     7 Davenport JH                            24:27 12:14 
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2024 MUSCATNE INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Pleasant Valley JH                     (  11:32    57:38   0:44)
=====================================================
  1      1    262 Ibraheem Baig          8   11:05
  2      2    332 Zeke Swanson           7   11:26
  3      3    319 Augie Prior            8   11:35
  4      4    329 Anders Sommer          8   11:43
  5      5    333 Elijah Taylor          7   11:49
  6   (  6)   301 Alex Kresowik          7   11:52
  7   (  7)   274 Oliver Daniels         7   11:52

  2.    77  Davenport JH                           (  12:23  1:01:51   1:01)
=====================================================
  1      8    120 Leo Yerington          8   11:57
  2      9    108 Treve Ruiz             7   11:59
  3     15     96 Lucas Barton           7   12:24
  4     18    105 Calvin Kenyon          7   12:33
  5     27    101 Ty Ginger              7   12:58
  6   ( 30)   112 Dalton Allendorf       8   13:27
  7   ( 32)   116 Avery Mielke           8   13:52

  3.    79  North Scott                            (  12:27  1:02:11   0:30)
=====================================================
  1     11    223 Cooper Esch            8   12:11
  2     12    203 Miles Unwin            8   12:14
  3     17    217 Knox Baker             8   12:27
  4     19    213 Jeremiah Stanley       7   12:38
  5     20    202 Hayden Schmidt         8   12:41
  6   ( 21)   200 Asher Reese            8   12:41
  7   ( 28)   199 Brady Monroe           8   13:00

  4.    93  Bett                                   (  12:35  1:02:55   0:49)
=====================================================
  1     10     51 Taylor Roddick         7   12:06
  2     14     57 Cewe Connor            8   12:23
  3     22     46 Gillette Adrian        7   12:45
  4     23     64 Mack Aidan             8   12:46
  5     24     53 Witt Dallin            7   12:55
  6   ( 25)    65 O'Grady Aysa           8   12:56
  7   ( 26)    66 Rodriguez Christian    8   12:58

  5.   122  Muskie JH                              (  13:10  1:05:49   1:42)
=====================================================
  1     13    186 Ezekiel Taylor         7   12:19
  2     16    181 Avian Reyna            7   12:25
  3     29    184 Cyrus Schmidt          7   13:24



y
  4     31    177 Mitchell Meineke       7   13:40
  5     33    187 Finley Torrance        8   14:01
  6   ( 34)   183 Salomon Sanchez        8   14:09
  7   ( 35)   178 Nolan Moore            8   14:26
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  T2      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1   262 Ibraheem Baig           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:05  5:33 
    2    2   332 Zeke Swanson            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:26  5:43 
    3    3   319 Augie Prior             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:35  5:48 
    4    4   329 Anders Sommer           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:43  5:52 
    5    5   333 Elijah Taylor           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:49  5:55 
    6    6   301 Alex Kresowik           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:52  5:56 
    7    7   274 Oliver Daniels          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:52  5:56 
    8        280 Cole Gadberry           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:53  5:57 
    9        303 Ryker Kulig             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:53  5:57 
   10        342 Levi Zimmerman          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:55  5:58 
   11        314 Joey Petersen           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:55  5:58 
   12        330 Mason Stock             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      11:55  5:58 
   13    8   120 Leo Yerington           8 Davenport JH                            11:57  5:59 
   14    9   108 Treve Ruiz              7 Davenport JH                            11:59  6:00 
   15   10    51 Taylor Roddick          7 Bett                                    12:06  6:03 
   16        265 Andrew Broughton        8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:07  6:04 
   17        285 Gavin Graves            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:08  6:04 
   18   11   223 Cooper Esch             8 North Scott                             12:11  6:06 
   19        263 Pranav Bhardwaj         8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:12  6:06 
   20   12   203 Miles Unwin             8 North Scott                             12:14  6:07 
   21   13   186 Ezekiel Taylor          7 Muskie JH                               12:19  6:10 
   22        326 Siraj Singh             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:22  6:11 
   23        316 Vihaan Pila             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:23  6:12 
   24   14    57 Cewe Connor             8 Bett                                    12:23  6:12 
   25   15    96 Lucas Barton            7 Davenport JH                            12:24  6:12 
   26   16   181 Avian Reyna             7 Muskie JH                               12:25  6:13 
   27   17   217 Knox Baker              8 North Scott                             12:27  6:14 
   28        327 Yuvraj Singh            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:30  6:15 
   29        287 Nishant Gudipati        8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:32  6:16 
   30   18   105 Calvin Kenyon           7 Davenport JH                            12:33  6:17 
   31        315 Isaac Pielak            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:34  6:17 
   32        312 Ishan Nunnewar          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:34  6:17 
   33        320 Gabriel Rasgado Lopez   8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:37  6:19 
   34   19   213 Jeremiah Stanley        7 North Scott                             12:38  6:19 
   35        272 Grant Clair             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:39  6:20 
   36        288 Gavin Hall              7 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:40  6:20 
   37   20   202 Hayden Schmidt          8 North Scott                             12:41  6:21 
   38   21   200 Asher Reese             8 North Scott                             12:41  6:21 
   39        294 Dylan Jones             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:44  6:22 

40 279 Griffin Fossey 7 Pleasant Valley JH 12:45 6:23



   0         G  ossey           easa t a ey J                       : 5  6: 3 
   41   22    46 Gillette Adrian         7 Bett                                    12:45  6:23 
   42   23    64 Mack Aidan              8 Bett                                    12:46  6:23 
   43        261 Vishnu Avulapati        8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:46  6:23 
   44        290 Henry Hinnant           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:48  6:24 
   45        338 Andre Weng              8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:48  6:24 
   46        278 Aiden Faulhaber         8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:48  6:24 
   47        293 Bennett Jess            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:49  6:25 
   48        317 Sawyer Polacek          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:54  6:27 
   49   24    53 Witt Dallin             7 Bett                                    12:55  6:28 
   50   25    65 O'Grady Aysa            8 Bett                                    12:56  6:28 
   51   26    66 Rodriguez Christian     8 Bett                                    12:58  6:29 
   52   27   101 Ty Ginger               7 Davenport JH                            12:58  6:29 
   53        331 Owen Stock              8 Pleasant Valley JH                      12:59  6:30 
   54   28   199 Brady Monroe            8 North Scott                             13:00  6:30 
   55        291 Dillon Hofstadter       8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:04  6:32 
   56        208 William Crawford        7 North Scott                             13:07  6:34 
   57        313 Ryan Osler              8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:08  6:34 
   58        268 James Busch             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:11  6:36 
   59        224 Gavin Grimm             8 North Scott                             13:13  6:37 
   60        296 Owen Junginger          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:13  6:37 
   61        276 George Dixon            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:14  6:37 
   62        322 Harrison Richards       7 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:18  6:39 
   63   29   184 Cyrus Schmidt           7 Muskie JH                               13:24  6:42 
   64   30   112 Dalton Allendorf        8 Davenport JH                            13:27  6:44 
   65        318 Alexander Port          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:28  6:44 
   66   31   177 Mitchell Meineke        7 Muskie JH                               13:40  6:50 
   67         55 Barr Grayson            8 Bett                                    13:45  6:53 
   68        269 Evan Campbell           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:48  6:54 
   69        321 Gavin Reed              7 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:49  6:55 
   70         56 Campechano Landon       8 Bett                                    13:51  6:56 
   71   32   116 Avery Mielke            8 Davenport JH                            13:52  6:56 
   72        117 AJ Rietz                8 Davenport JH                            13:52  6:56 
   73        295 Creighton Josie         8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:55  6:58 
   74        107 Augustin Richter        7 Davenport JH                            13:56  6:58 
   75        311 Owen Neumann            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      13:57  6:59 
   76   33   187 Finley Torrance         8 Muskie JH                               14:01  7:01 
   77        201 Mason Schaapveld        8 North Scott                             14:06  7:03 
   78   34   183 Salomon Sanchez         8 Muskie JH                               14:09  7:05 
   79         59 Fritz Jonathan          8 Bett                                    14:10  7:05 
   80        340 Joaquin WolffJones      7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:10  7:05 
   81        323 Lucas Rodgers           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:14  7:07 
   82        325 Keegan Shoulders        7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:17  7:09 
   83        289 Colin Hiatt             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:18  7:09 
   84        284 Caleb Gilroy            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:19  7:10 
   85        305 Jayden Lavicka          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:20  7:10 
   86        114 Caleb Cook              8 Davenport JH                            14:23  7:12 
   87        286 Drake Griswold          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:26  7:13 
   88   35   178 Nolan Moore             8 Muskie JH                               14:26  7:13 
   89        104 Simon Kahler            7 Davenport JH                            14:26  7:13 
   90        115 Tyler Hayman            8 Davenport JH                            14:30  7:15 
   91        169 Angello Dahlke          7 Muskie JH                               14:30  7:15 
   92        219 Brennon Boeding         8 North Scott                             14:32  7:16 

93 324 Varun Satti 7 Pleasant Valley JH 14:34 7:17



   93        324 Varun Satti             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:34  7:17 
   94        109 Cayden Sheraden         7 Davenport JH                            14:34  7:17 
   95        309 Ryo Martinez            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:35  7:18 
   96         60 Hedrick Joshua          8 Bett                                    14:36  7:18 
   97        113 Richard Carter          8 Davenport JH                            14:37  7:19 
   98        185 Kinnick Schutte         7 Muskie JH                               14:38  7:19 
   99        297 Jack Jurkowski          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:40  7:20 
  100        220 Logan Carney            8 North Scott                             14:42  7:21 
  101        189 Louis voss              7 Muskie JH                               14:44  7:22 
  102        103 Will Hendrickson        7 Davenport JH                            14:44  7:22 
  103        335 Sachin Vaidya           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:46  7:23 
  104        283 Maxton Gauss            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:47  7:24 
  105        179 Ian Pautz               8 Muskie JH                               14:49  7:25 
  106        106 Logan Peterson          7 Davenport JH                            14:52  7:26 
  107        334 Lucas Tratsch           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      14:53  7:27 
  108        174 Brennin Gonzalez        7 Muskie JH                               14:59  7:30 
  109        175 Joel Huerta             8 Muskie JH                               15:05  7:33 
  110        328 Aaron Solis             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:06  7:33 
  111        222 Gabriel Duncan          8 North Scott                             15:09  7:35 
  112         52 Traylor Kolten          7 Bett                                    15:10  7:35 
  113        264 Abhirath Bojja          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:14  7:37 
  114         47 Price Grady             7 Bett                                    15:15  7:38 
  115        271 Keaten Carlson          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:15  7:38 
  116        111 Landon White            7 Davenport JH                            15:19  7:40 
  117        304 Emmerson Langan         8 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:24  7:42 
  118        339 Evan West               7 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:27  7:44 
  119        215 Emmett Norris           7 North Scott                             15:30  7:45 
  120        168 Maddox Brown            7 Muskie JH                               15:30  7:45 
  121         62 Kolar Bradyn            8 Bett                                    15:33  7:47 
  122        204 Donevan Wye             8 North Scott                             15:38  7:49 
  123        225 Killian LaPlant         8 North Scott                             15:41  7:51 
  124        214 Michael Hames           8 North Scott                             15:41  7:51 
  125        207 Brennan Carlson         7 North Scott                             15:41  7:51 
  126        273 Keegan Coffin           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:43  7:52 
  127        188 William Venzon          8 Muskie JH                               15:56  7:58 
  128        302 Logan Kuberski          8 Pleasant Valley JH                      15:58  7:59 
  129         58 Christy Avery           8 Bett                                    16:03  8:02 
  130        270 Sergio Canavate         8 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:10  8:05 
  131        336 Cayden Varcho           8 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:11  8:06 
  132        198 Colin Luckritz          8 North Scott                             16:13  8:07 
  133        119 Elliot White            8 Davenport JH                            16:15  8:08 
  134         95 Luke Baldry             7 Davenport JH                            16:15  8:08 
  135        209 Zayden Dyson            7 North Scott                             16:18  8:09 
  136        172 Emmett Fengman          7 Muskie JH                               16:22  8:11 
  137        176 Cohen Hunter            7 Muskie JH                               16:22  8:11 
  138        218 Lachlan Suarez          8 North Scott                             16:33  8:17 
  139         99 Carter Coppess          7 Davenport JH                            16:41  8:21 
  140        299 Punav Kachru            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:41  8:21 
  141        266 Louis Brown             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:44  8:22 
  142        100 Zachary Fink            7 Davenport JH                            16:48  8:24 
  143        337 Rahul Vijay             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      16:49  8:25 
  144        170 Carter Dorton           8 Muskie JH                               16:53  8:27 
  145        173 Layne Fox               8 Muskie JH                               17:17  8:39 
146 216 Jayden Reaves 7 North Scott 17:33 8:47
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  146        216 Jayden Reaves           7 North Scott                             17:33  8:47 
  147        221 Landon Dirks            8 North Scott                             17:47  8:54 
  148        206 Brandon Brown           7 North Scott                             17:59  9:00 
  149        182 Nolan Reynolds          7 Muskie JH                               18:01  9:01 
  150         97 Gareth Black            7 Davenport JH                            18:03  9:02 
  151         67 Siva Nikhil             8 Bett                                    18:23  9:12 
  152        306 Brayden Lebarge-Christ  7 Pleasant Valley JH                      18:54  9:27 
  153        118 Wyatt Tedrick           8 Davenport JH                            18:55  9:28 
  154        205 Liam Biehl              7 North Scott                             19:00  9:30 
  155         98 Mason Boyd              7 Davenport JH                            19:28  9:44 
  156         61 Johnston Logan          8 Bett                                    19:31  9:46 
  157        308 Ganesh Marelle          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      19:58  9:59 
  158        341 Yixian Zhou             7 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:12 10:06 
  159        275 Ehyden Davis            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:34 10:17 
  160        300 Blake Kempen            8 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:37 10:19 
  161        282 Maverick Gauss          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:37 10:19 
  162        292 Guna Inturi             8 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:49 10:25 
  163        298 Zach Kabongo            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:52 10:26 
  164        307 Brycen Leifker          7 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:55 10:28 
  165        310 Sully Needham           7 Pleasant Valley JH                      20:58 10:29 
  166        277 Chinmay Dube            7 Pleasant Valley JH                      21:02 10:31 
  167        281 Rishit Galhotra         7 Pleasant Valley JH                      21:15 10:38 
  168        180 Mitchael Peterson       7 Muskie JH                               21:56 10:58 
  169        102 Randal (Ra Guilliams    7 Davenport JH                            24:22 12:11 
  170         48 Proksch Eli             7 Bett                                    25:01 12:31 
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